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1 318 Tejasvi Nihalani Ashok Nihalani 31-08-1995 390 465 93.00 GEN 7587207325

2 355 SHAILY PATEL HARISH PATEL 27-07-1994 480/500 460 92.00 OBC 9827150008

3 134 Diksha Anuraagi P D Anuraagi 25-04-1995 420 458 91.60 Sc 7587233188

4 347 TARANPREET BHATIA Late PRITPAL SINGH 11-04-1995 410/500 452 90.40 GEN 9926469555

5 96 Prashant Kumar Behera Parmeswar Behera 12-10-1995 430 446 89.20 SC 9685430304

6 312 Dhananjay Tripathi Rajesh Tripathi 07-11-1994 456 442 88.40 GEN 9993727666

7 350 SHUBHASHISH MOITRA PARTHO MOITRA 25-07-1995 417/500 437 87.40 GEN 9827152602

8 224 Sandeep Bhowmick P. K. Bhowmick 20-02-1996 410 436 87.20 GEN 8109810761

9 57 Neelam Yadav Shatrughan Yadav 01-01-1996 483 434 86.80 OBC 8305167316

10 368 BHEEMPAL RANGARI KAMAL KISHOR RANGARI 15-04-1995 430/500 434 86.80 SC 9407735362

11 526 P. NEHA NAIDU P. RAKESH NAIDU 04-03-1994 340/500 434 86.80 GEN 8109725645

12 135 Shiksha Satyen Todekar Satyen Todekar 17-05-1995 390 433 86.60 GEN 9826482860

13 510 MANSI PANDEY MAHESH KUMAR PANDEY 27-06-1995 470/500 433 86.60 GEN 9424164797

14 302 Monisha Babu T V Babu 17-01-1995 430 431 86.20 GEN 9827632224

15 344 Sonakshi Sharma Shashi Bhushan Sharma 01-07-1994 516 431 86.20 GEN 7752271211

16 173 Meenakshi Tripathi Rajesh kumar Triphati 17-10-1995 380 429 85.80 GEN 8085880231

17 204 Vishwajeet Lal Birendra Kumar Lal 08-12-1995 332 429 85.80 GEN 8871219578

18 244 Kushmeet Singh Gambhir Harbhajan Singh Gambhir 16-01-1995 430 428 85.60 GEN 9229595955

19 191 Kapil Bajaj Rajkumar Bajaj 15-11-1994 438 427 85.40 GEN 9691538275

20 229 B. Nishita Jaya B. Ramesh Kumar 26-10-1995 390 427 85.40 GEN 9993090969

21 554 SHIWANI TIWARI SUDHIR TIWARI 18-02-1996 390/500 427 85.40 GEN 9165507126

22 227 Aman Mittal Sushil Mittal 16-12-1995 440 426 85.20 GEN 8871545128

23 374 SHIKHA SINGH JOGENDRA KUMAR 23-10-1995 330/500 426 85.20 GEN 9992289673

24 257 R. Krithika S. Ramakrishnan 30-05-1995 360 425 85.00 GEN 9630231556
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25 579 VIVEK KUMAR YADAV VIMAL CHAND YADAV 20-11-1995 462/600 423 84.60 OBC 9752485205

26 102 Sachin Iyer Shiva Das Iyer 11-12-1995 477 422 84.40 GEN 9755199122

27 113 Gangotri Sahu PunaRam Sahu 09-09-1996 450 422 84.40 OBC 8962910158

28 316 Vikas Shukla Madan lal Shukla 22-03-1995 498 422 84.40 GEN 9827948606

29 494 JEETENDRA MANDAL KRISHNACHANDRA MANDAL 07-06-1995 371/500 422 84.40 SC 8719886585

30 88 Sameer Kumar Latel Ram 03-12-1994 320 421 84.20 SC 8719083390

31 110 Rajkumar Khadiya Radheshyam Khadiya 07-09-1995 400 421 84.20 ST 9754426784

32 171 Amita Pandey Dinesh chandra Pandey 17-10-1995 458 421 84.20 GEN 9424173298

33 385 RUCHI RANI SANJAY PRASAD 15-02-1995 456/600 419 83.80 GEN 9835368202

34 584 AVON SAHU JEEVAN LAL SAHU 08-11-1995 410/500 417 83.40 OBC 8878563041

35 170 Lekhshree Patnaik G S Patnaik 06-03-1995 410 414 82.80 GEN 9575716041

36 190 Mona Peswani Tulsi Peswani 01-08-1995 517 413 82.60 GEN 8817640817

37 193 Anjali Verma Dinesh Kumar Verma 19-12-1995 360 413 82.60 OBC 9993079717

38 109 Santosh Patel Meenketan Patel 18-02-1995 400 412 82.40 OBC 8817909189

39 240 Neha Wadhwani Kishor Wadhwani 05-02-1995 504 412 82.40 GEN 9827164889

40 406 BHUPENDRA PAL KRISHNA CHAND 19-08-1993 366/600 411 82.20 SC 7828372347

41 226 Prafull Giri Khushiyal Giri Goswami 06-04-1994 380 409 81.80 OBC 8109705815

42 152 Priya Shivdasani Chandra kumar Shivadasani 09-05-1995 401 408 81.60 GEN 1803604414

43 389 JAYA PANDEY S.C.PANDEY 30-11-1995 370/500 408 81.60 GEN 9827171036

44 478 CHETALI MADHUKAR B L MADHUKAR 25-11-1993 476/600 408 81.60 OBC 9039743052

45 247 Tanya Tahilyani Kamlesh Kumar Tahilyani 17-04-1995 350 407 81.40 GEN 9827459550

46 15 Paramjeet Singh Harish Chandra 11-05-1995 380 406 81.20 ST 9303020687

47 218 Dev Kumar Sanjay Kumar 01-05-1995 445 406 81.20 SC 8817677071

48 398 AKASH RAJAK SATISH RAJAK 11-05-1996 461/600 404 80.80 OBC 8519073362

49 596 NEHA SINGH RAMPAL SINGH 21-12-1995 404 80.80 GEN 9893839918

50 167 Shubham Dana Ashis kumar Dana 12-02-1996 360 403 80.60 GEN 9926819616

51 209 Priyanka Thakur Ghanshyam Thakur 18-11-1995 404 403 80.60 GEN 9098072215

52 235 Pallavi Wadhwani Shankar Lal Wadhwani 18-01-1995 439 403 80.60 GEN 9827155882

53 326 Vivek Kumar Soni Jagdish Prasad Soni 29-08-1995 290 403 80.60 GEN 9200666665

54 46 Shivani Sharma Santosh Sharma 10-06-1996 300 402 80.40 GEN 9300095526

55 516 MUKESH KUMAR EKKA KAMESHWAR RAM 30-05-1995 489/600 402 80.40 ST 9926124265

56 506 KULDEEP BHAGAT GOVIND BHAGAT 24-04-1996 352/600 401 80.20 ST 9691956207

57 522 NUTAN KUMARI SHANI RAM ORAON 15-03-1995 340/500 401 80.20 ST 9752876018

58 86 Karuna Tiwari Rishi Deo Tiwari 14-05-1996 410 400 80.00 GEN 7587361104

59 256 Niyati Bhoi R. S. Kahar Bhoi 20-12-1995 400 400 80.00 GEN 8817830099
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60 7 Prashant Prajapati Suresh Kumar 28-05-1996 316 398 79.60 OBC 9691156130

61 258 Y. Hemlata Y. Koteswar Rao 03-09-1994 300 398 79.60 GEN 7869953354

62 476 CHAMANDEEP KAUR MANJIT SINGH 13-01-1994 310/500 398 79.60 GEN 8982660041

63 214 Akanksha Dubey Ajay Dubey 19-08-1995 397 79.40 GEN 8305559403

64 263 Neha Singh Vijay Singh 14-03-1996 326 397 79.40 GEN 9406774813

65 220 Sanowar Shamim Md. Shamimuddin 28-05-1995 420 396 79.20 GEN 9977198460

66 284 Annapurna Yadav C P Yadav 18-04-1994 380 396 79.20 GEN 9752293473

67 473 BHAGIRATHI SITARAM PATEL 17-02-1995 399/600 396 79.20 OBC 9752316280

68 62 Ahtesham Zunjani Zafar Zunjani 08-01-1996 437 395 79.00 GEN 8269440292

69 539 RAJENDRA SINGH MELA RAM SINGH 07-06-1995 446/600 395 79.00 ST 9589847985

70 540 RAJNEESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA RAMRAJ VISHWAKARMA 22-12-1995 376/600 395 79.00 OBC 7415261054

71 249 Harish Chandravanshi Badri Prasad 01-07-1995 422 393 78.60 OBC 9770134162

72 55 Bharti Tiwari Raj Kumar Tiwari 14-01-1996 390 392 78.40 GEN 9098970582

73 480 DATARAM THAKRE MR.PARMANAND THAKRE 16-06-1993 400/500 392 78.40 OBC 7587230059

74 12 Monish Sidara Harish Chand Sidara 07-09-1995 370 390 78.00 GEN 9300852400

75 533 PRIYA BAVNE PREM LAL BAVNE 11-10-1993 237/500 390 78.00 OBC 9907326907

76 434 Sargam Narwani Sajandas Narwani 17-10-1994 413/600 389 77.80 Gen 7489855446

77 479 DAIVIK SWARNKAR RAVINDRA KUMAR SWARNKAR 17-06-1994 300/500 389 77.80 OBC 9713310130

78 492 HIRENDRA THAKUR BRAHMANAND THAKUR 13-11-1995 370/500 389 77.80 OBC 8817947529

79 567 SWANT RANJAN PANDEY SATYANARAYAN PANDEY 23-06-1993 463/600 389 77.80 GEN 8982014365

80 200 Rajnandini Soni Ashish Soni 15-08-1995 360 388 77.60 GEN 8305910380

81 460 ANIMESH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 12-09-1994 350/500 388 77.60 GEN 8871683309

82 73 B. Neha B. V. R. Murty 11-09-1995 370 387 77.40 GEN 9300310005

83 349 SAGAR SINGH MANOJ SINGH 18-04-1996 310/500 387 77.40 GEN 8982124012

84 133 Barkha Wadhwani Mohan lal Wadhwani 22-03-1995 440/600 386 77.20 GEN 930258809

85 266 Yogendra Kumar Sharma Chhatrapal Sharma 11-09-1996 437 386 77.20 GEN 9098694966

86 438 DEEPMALA KALAME LAKHAN LAL KALAME 31-10-1995 390/500 386 77.20 ST 9407908557

87 560 SRISHTI SHRIVASTAVA ATUL SHRIVASTAVA 24-01-1995 420/500 386 77.20 GEN 8871853650

88 120 Yogesh Kumar Khutey Rampratap Khutey 30-04-1994 286 385 77.00 SC 9993753719

89 449 ADARSH SINGH MR. ONKAR SINGH 10-03-1996 425/600 385 77.00 ST 8817569478

90 322 Sanjeet Kumar Degamber Ram 01-01-1996 410 384 76.80 SC 8719841730

91 503 KAUSHILYA BAI DHANU 03-01-1995 367/600 384 76.80 SC 7587193682

92 39 Aman Anslem Mohan Mani 23-12-1994 362 383 76.60 SC 9907153505

93 107 Padmalochan Chouhan Tukaram Chouhan 19-02-1995 310 383 76.60 SC 7879985139

94 237 Jagrit Bhunjia Deepak Kumar Bhunjia 01-04-1996 360 383 76.60 GEN 9993197646

Page 3



95 399 SAKSHI SINGH SANJAY DEVID SINGH 15-03-1995 414/600 383 76.60 ST 9893460339

96 484 DIPTI KUMARI D.S.TIWARY 05-06-1994 435/500 383 76.60 GEN 9430745477

97 556 SHRINKHALA SINGH SHIVRAJ SINGH 18-06-1995 410/500 383 76.60 GEN 8966893666

98 212 Shubham Sahu Murari lal Sahu 12-12-1995 231 382 76.40 OBC 9770048820

99 553 SHIVAM VATS SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH 22-02-1995 350/500 381 76.20 GEN 9631281061

100 184 Vishal Kesharwani Chironge lal Kesharwani 02-12-1995 368 380 76.00 GEN 9691084409

101 203 Antra Rayzada Ajay Kumar Rayzada 02-01-1995 320 380 76.00 GEN 9893001292

102 557 SHUBHAM KAJLE BASANT RAO KAJLE 12-04-1995 320/500 380 76.00 GEN 8982486139

103 208 Garima Shrivastava Raj Kumar Shrivastava 20-02-1996 361 379 75.80 GEN 7803068872

104 514 MOHINI RATHOD RAJENDRA KUMAR RATHOD 18-10-1994 350/500 379 75.80 GEN 8871762296

105 154 Nidhi Gupta Narayan prasad Gupta 03-10-1995 373 378 75.60 OBC 9406355431

106 332 Shilpa Vishwakarma Devendra Vishwakrma 02-01-1995 388 378 75.60 OBC 7509235681

107 367 JHARNA GUPTA RAMA SHANKAR GUPTA 04-07-1996 467/500 378 75.60 GEN 8827689336

108 21 Amar Gupta Bharat Lal Gupta 04-11-1994 361 377 75.40 GEN 9691485143

109 562 SUMIT KUMAR RAM ASHRE RAM 15-10-1994 295/500 377 75.40 SC 9685245530

110 269 Poonam Wadhwani Nand Lal Wadhwani 05-10-1994 408 375 75.00 GEN 9827974259

111 276 Devshri Sharma Vinod Kumar Sharma 09-06-1996 388 375 75.00 GEN 8871291380

112 313 Smi Banerjee Samir Kumar Banerjee 19-03-1996 430 375 75.00 GEN 9424264830

113 372 ALKA JHA NAVIN CHANDRA JHA 08-12-1995 410/500 375 75.00 GEN 9300101790

114 48 Abhilasha Sadhu Achalraj Sadhu 09-08-1995 390 374 74.80 GEN 9691677469

115 49 Shantanu Holkar Mahendra Holkar 14-06-1996 403 374 74.80 GEN 7879799014

116 87 Shailendra Mewa Lal 05-07-1993 253 373 74.60 SC 7879392306

117 11 Ram Kumar Chhahura 06-06-1995 280 372 74.40 OBC 7879392306

118 186 Saumya Minocha R K Minocha 19-09-1995 360 372 74.40 GEN 9713611642

119 513 MILAN DAS BARHAI SHRI BALAKDAS BARHAI 19-01-1995 400/500 372 74.40 ST 9407679485

120 246 Aditya Mishra Pradeep Kumar Mishra 20-09-1995 460 371 74.20 GEN 8602404760

121 296 Abhishek Mourya Ratan lal Mourya 21-06-1994 403 371 74.20 OBC 8871442861

122 321 Suprit Kour Bagga Gurmeet Singh Bagga 01-07-1996 320 371 74.20 GEN 9893742712

123 400 ARUN BHAGAT SAHDEV RAM BHAGAT 04-10-1995 380/500 371 74.20 ST 9165383365

124 576 VIJAY KUMAR MR.P.R.PARASTE 17-03-1996 399/500 371 74.20 ST 9165380045

125 267 Preeti Sahu Promod Kumar Sahu 05-02-1996 340 370 74.00 OBC 9098185094

126 27 Ch. Janardan Rao Shrinivas Rao 13-10-1994 388 369 73.80 GEN 7898813761

127 71 Vinod Jankijani Manoj Jankijani 07-12-1995 342 369 73.80 GEN 9329501179

128 79 Aashish Kumar Devendra Kumar 08-11-1994 400 369 73.80 GEN 9039389834

129 206 Krishna Pratap Singh Maya Singh 20-06-1996 370 369 73.80 ST 8717801492
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130 222 Mukesh Mathura Prasad 10-03-1995 312 369 73.80 SC 7415282625

131 577 VIKAS JAIN MR.BANSILAL JAIN 14-10-1995 380/500 369 73.80 GEN 8349699770

132 24 Damini Thakur Avadesh Singh Thakur 14-08-1995 477 367 73.40 GEN 9407765928

133 169 Liteshwari Banjare Adikamal Banjare 27-08-1994 303 367 73.40 SC 9424130636

134 182 Apurva Singh Hare Murare Singh 08-11-1995 332 367 73.40 GEN 9770254991

135 301 Anita Kurmi Balkrishana Kurmi 11-12-1995 360 367 73.40 OBC 9630372990

136 331 Nihal soni Ramnarayan Soni 05-11-1995 367 73.40 OBC 8962225509

137 413 SATISH KUMAR DHRUV RAJ KUMAR DHRUV 24-07-1995 340/500 367 73.40 ST 9713775901

138 117 Prashant Sahu Shankar Lal Sahu 05-07-1995 300 366 73.20 OBC 8965023514

139 317 Amardeep Singh Manjeet Singh 11-06-1993 300 366 73.20 GEN 9993126202

140 179 Nitin Dewangan Hanuman prasad Dewangan 18-04-1994 381 365 73.00 OBC 8817565695

141 279 Neha Yadav Umesh Yadav 02-11-1993 340 365 73.00 OBC 9691734190

142 411 SURENDRA KUMAR JOGI RESHAM LAL JOGI 14-07-1994 420/500 365 73.00 SC 7587157498

143 465 ANKIT GUPTA ANIL GUPTA 23-01-1996 349/600 365 73.00 OBC 8871077066

144 509 MA.TIKESH MR.DUKAL SINGH 03-01-1994 380/500 365 73.00 ST 9200621241

145 250 Khushabu Swarnkar Ashok Swarnkar 20-02-1996 325 364 72.80 OBC 9827175638

146 290 Nidhi Bharadwaj Gajendra Kumar Bharadwaj 23-09-1995 460 364 72.80 SC 9827180257

147 365 NARESH KUMAR PATEL SUKHDEV PRASAD PATEL 17-04-1995 375/500 364 72.80 OBC 7509670760

148 418 AMIT KUMAR SURYAVANSHI ASHOK KUMAR SURYAVANSHI 03-05-1994 296/600 364 72.80 SC 9753006693

149 342 Nilima Singhwan Brijnandan lal Singhwal 18-04-1996 360 363 72.60 SC 8959797121

150 65 I. V. Jyoti Rani I. V. Pratap 07-09-1995 424 362 72.40 GEN 7879712982

151 147 Ravi shankar Bhagat Mansooram 07-03-1996 260 362 72.40 ST 7578193971

152 359 NARESH RELWANI REWA CHAND RELWANI 08-07-1995 330/500 362 72.40 GEN 9806811111

153 393 AKANSHA MAHIPALI SATYA RAJ 23-12-1996 412/500 362 72.40 GEN 9009995326

154 415 BHAVANA SINGH MEHKAR SINGH 09-11-1995 388/600 362 72.40 SC 9425534187

155 459 ANCHAL TIRKEY MUKTA KUMAR TIRKEY 09-10-1994 396/600 362 72.40 ST 9406212299

156 23 Nidhi Soni D.R. Soni 01-02-1994 394 361 72.20 OBC 9039262234

157 101 Shubham Gandhi Krishna Kumar Gandhi 24-09-1995 414 361 72.20 GEN 9165160883

158 159 Shoaib Anwar S Anwar Ali 25-12-1995 436 361 72.20 GEN 9039533526

159 83 Shivangi Shrivastava Rajneesh shrivastava 11-11-1994 340 360 72.00 GEN 9713699997

160 287 Aparajita Dewangan Suresh Kumar Dewangan 02-10-1994 400 360 72.00 GEN 7489047697

161 308 Deboleena Das Harekrishana Das 10-06-1995 360 360 72.00 GEN 9827926259

162 150 Komal Singhal Sanjay Singhal 26-02-1994 330 359 71.80 GEN 9300885476

163 94 Irupti Joshi Vinod Joshi 03-04-1995 353 358 71.60 GEN 8817813924

164 403 KATAL DHIRWANI GOPI CHAND DHIRWANI 18-10-1995 340/500 358 71.60 GEN 9827108678
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165 295 Jaikant Yadav Pawan Kumar Yadav 30-01-1996 395 357 71.40 OBC 9981491621

166 542 RAVEENA CHATURVEDI UMA SHANKAR CHATURVEDI 28-08-1995 330/500 357 71.40 GEN 9926847540

167 68 Shikha Meshram Vijay Meshram 07-03-1996 380 356 71.20 SC 9770181444

168 124 Shubham Chhabra Rajkumar Chhabra 20-11-1994 230 356 71.20 GEN 9074526411

169 210 Neha Khobragade Y C Khobragade 23-09-1994 290 356 71.20 SC 9425284842

170 441 RASHMI HARINKHEDHE DOHARAM HARINKHEDHE 30-12-1995 354/600 356 71.20 OBC 7389431508

171 148 Suman Kumbhkar Khiklal Kumbhkar 22-05-1996 390 355 71.00 OBC 9755198509

172 345 Vishal Tharwani Amar lal Tharwani 18-01-1995 468/500 355 71.00 GEN 9907541285

173 527 PANKAJ PARWAR G.D. PARWAR 17-08-1995 356/500 355 71.00 GEN 8225903254

174 538 RAJDEEP SINGH MUNNA SINGH 06-01-1994 300/500 355 71.00 GEN 8235481830

175 582 REETI VAISHNAV D K VAISHNAV 26-06-1995 262/500 355 71.00 GEN 9406026388

176 33 Priya Bharti Jitendra Kumar Gendle 15-07-1995 463 354 70.80 SC 9926129318

177 100 Utkarsh Arora Vijay Arora 02-11-1996 408 354 70.80 GEN 8878188870

178 192 Manshu Shukla Manoj Kumar Shukla 08-11-1996 376 353 70.60 GEN 9098751147

179 327 Diksha Kelwani Bhagwan Das Kelwani 16-11-1994 360 353 70.60 GEN 9300608740

180 529 PARVEEN BANO KHURSHEED AHMAD 18-03-1996 303/600 353 70.60 GEN 9669863923

181 251 Shubham Kerketta Ruben Kerketta 26-12-1995 280 352 70.40 ST 9425754698

182 477 CHANDRABHAN SINGH UDAY H. S. UDAY 05-02-1995 352 70.40 ST 8253021782

183 121 Mahesh Kumar Dewangan Dasharath Prasad Dewangan 11-02-1995 410 351 70.20 GEN 9179511864

184 396 Prashant Sahu SUNDER LAL SAHU 15-06-1995 323/500 351 70.20 OBC 7587137725

185 585 SUSHMITA SINGH LAXMI NARAYAN THAKUR 29-01-1995 380/500 351 70.20 GEN 9329984270

186 67 Priya Kacher Mohan Lal Kacher 13-05-1996 360 350 70.00 OBC 7879048722

187 172 Rajkumari Bhagat Dilbhanjan ram Bhagat 18-12-1995 340 350 70.00 ST 9406057037

188 309 Dolly Vishwakarma Sudhir Vishwakarma 14-03-1996 425 350 70.00 GEN 9981964848

189 392 UDAY MAJUMDAR DULAL KANTI MAJUMDAR 27-01-1996 320/500 350 70.00 GEN 8871956213

190 461 ANISH AKTHAR MANJOOR ALAM 01-03-1996 300/500 350 70.00 OBC 9039433680

191 92 Shivam Sharma Pawan Kumar Sharma 19-02-1993 330 349 69.80 GEN 9893229072

192 115 Jagriti Kashyap Narayan Singh Kashyap 12-10-1995 306 349 69.80 OBC 9691635890

193 189 Sachin Bajaj Mohan Bajaj 26-12-1994 331 349 69.80 GEN 9329849749

194 387 ARTI TIWARI VIJAY KUMAR 13-09-1995 287/500 349 69.80 GEN 9406305780

195 440 SUBHAM SHEKHAR CHANDRA SHEKHAR PRASAD 13-12-1995 430/500 349 69.80 OBC 8269836756

196 38 Vishal Bisen R. K. Bisen 22-02-1994 373 348 69.60 GEN 8103126794

197 95 Sujata Yadav Ram Kumar Yadav 02-05-1994 365 348 69.60 OBC 7804982397

198 482 DEVENDRA KUMAR PAL DEONATH PAL 28-05-1996 380/600 348 69.60 OBC 9616947046

199 6 Yashasvi Batwe Ajay Batwe 11-03-1995 528 347 69.40 GEN 8889142220
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200 500 KAMINI DWIVEDI SHIVANAND DWIVEDI 16-05-1994 342/500 347 69.40 GEN 7587148619

201 32 Swati Gedam Parasnath Gedam 25-09-1996 324 346 69.20 SC 8817948731

202 252 Sachin Kumar Mishra Vijay Mishra 21-01-1996 380 346 69.20 GEN 7415472191

203 264 K Vanita K. Satyarajulu 23-10-1994 370 346 69.20 GEN 7898973789

204 467 ANNUREKHA MINJ ANTONI MINJ 11-01-1996 423/600 346 69.20 ST 9926139788

205 22 Ravindra Singh Mohan Prakesh 10-10-1995 349 345 69.00 SC 8878860012

206 80 Jyoti Jaiswal Ramkumar Jaiswal 06-07-1995 321 345 69.00 OBC 9301839951

207 163 Mukeshvari Thakur Shiv Singh Thakur 05-01-1994 283 345 69.00 GEN 9584552955

208 488 GHANENDRA KUMAR NAND KUMAR 05-05-1995 458/600 345 69.00 OBC 9009962966

209 272 Preeti Kurrey Rupsay Kurrey 01-01-1995 349 344 68.80 SC 7697503398

210 1 Shruti Singh Banafer Brijbhushan Singh Banafer 06-11-1995 316 344 68.80 GEN 9981630315

211 382 RAHUL KUMAR KAMAL BHAN 04-05-1994 433/500 344 68.80 GEN 7898758098

212 431 MANILA YADAV RAJENDRA YADAV 12.07.1995 320/500 343 68.60 OBC 9098675738

213 534 RADHA KHAIRWAR DINKAR PRASAD KHAIRWAR 28-08-1995 378/500 343 68.60 ST 9754273350

214 293 Abhijeet Kujur Alphons Kujur 07-06-1996 397 342 68.40 GEN 9926168377

215 499 KAJOL PATEL DAMRUDHAR PATEL 10-06-1994 388/600 342 68.40 OBC 9329750588

216 543 RAVIRAJ SINGH LATE RAMPYARE SINGH 21-01-1996 302/600 342 68.40 GEN 9907610018

217 105 Smita Ukey Ravikant Ukey 14-09-1995 347 341 68.20 SC 9993240255

218 142 K Aditya Kumar K N Rao 16-06-1996 297 341 68.20 GEN 9589583442

219 156 Neha Kshatriya Darab singh Kshatriya 04-02-1995 380 341 68.20 GEN 9977376043

220 278 Kirti Khatik Jitendra Khatik 15-05-1995 274 341 68.20 SC 8253087156

221 469 ASHISH GAHINE BHARAT BHUSHAN GAHINE 16-06-1996 323/500 341 68.20 SC 9479172965

222 571 TOMAN LAL KACHLAME RADHWAN RAM KACHLAME 21-08-1994 370/500 341 68.20 ST 7771810275

223 578 VINITA PATEL MANHARAN LAL PATEL 03-01-1996 480/600 341 68.20 OBC 8878820182

224 66 Divya Bhardwaj Rajiv Bhardwaj 31-01-1995 367 340 68.00 OBC 8889665568

225 89 Asha Kumari Paras Ram 24-06-1995 313 340 68.00 GEN 8085559699

226 160 Arpit Singh Umashankar Singh 22-01-1996 456 340 68.00 GEN 9827157798

227 183 Deepak Kashyap G K Kashyap 29-06-1996 249 340 68.00 OBC 7415178188

228 333 Ishita Roy Ashok Roy 20-09-1995 330 340 68.00 GEN 9691361799

229 448 ABHISHEK SHARMA RAMSWAYAMVAR SHARMA 15-02-1995 297/600 339 67.80 GEN 7804095090

230 559 SONAM MAHENDRA KUMAR 26-02-1996 368/600 339 67.80 OBC 9770979716

231 82 Shekh Sameem Shekh Saleem 30-11-1993 293 338 67.60 GEN 7879804850

232 194 Astha Mishra B P Mishra 31-07-1995 364 338 67.60 GEN 9770511801

233 201 Aanand Kumar Kale Jataru Ram Kale 04-06-1996 340 338 67.60 ST 8817333726

234 297 Sourabh Goswami swapn Kumar Goswami 18-03-1995 340 338 67.60 GEN 9806172899
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235 523 OM KUNJAM SHRI SHANKAR KUNJAM 20-06-1995 375/500 338 67.60 ST 9179684611

236 9 Siddharth Shukla Premchand Shukla 25-07-1994 290 337 67.40 GEN 8878558822

237 18 Nandini Yadav Bhagwat Yadav 04-12-1993 353 337 67.40 OBC 8817710283

238 471 AYUSHI JAISWAL MR RAJENDRA JAISWAL 30-05-1995 235/500 336 67.20 GEN 9425222343

239 495 JITENDRA KUMAR SAHU MOHAN LAL SAHU 16-05-1995 334/600 336 67.20 OBC 9617334008

240 31 Arnima Tiwari Rajnish Tiwari 07-04-1996 301 335 67.00 GEN 9425544006

241 245 Saksham Saluja Navin Saluja 12-08-1995 330 335 67.00 GEN 8962001122

242 535 RAHIBA SAMREEN IRFAN ALI KAZI 25-06-1995 304/600 335 67.00 GEN 8889924914

243 34 Shubham Gedam Parasnath Gedam 13-01-1994 291 334 66.80 SC 8817948731

244 61 Amit Patel Ganesh Prasad Patel 10-08-1996 321 334 66.80 OBC 9691736191

245 217 Ananya Jain Anil Jain 06-01-1996 347 334 66.80 GEN 8871199088

246 491 HARNEET KALER RAJBINDER SINGH KALER 24-11-1994 324/600 334 66.80 GEN 8602126919

247 197 Uttam Sidar Chamar Singh Sidar 05-04-1995 390 333 66.60 ST 7828403991

248 280 Roshni Soni Ramlal Soni 04-05-1995 340 333 66.60 OBC 8349413251

249 521 NISHA SHRIVASTAVA SURESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 22-12-1996 394/600 333 66.60 GEN 8602379511

250 572 TUKESHWAR PATEL SHIV KUMAR PATEL 14-12-1995 366/600 333 66.60 OBC 8103542758

251 310 Sakshi Singh Narendra Prasad 22-06-1996 342 332 66.40 ST 9424399425

252 37 Utkarsh Nandi Rana Nandi 06-07-1994 311 332 66.40 GEN 8109085774

Sl.No.
Form 

No.
Name Father's Name DOB Marks 10th Marks 12th % 12th Category Contact No.

1 339 Shobhit Kumar Sonikar G L Sonikar 22-11-1993 309 332 66.40 ST 9691531322

2 19 Simran Khan Ahmed Khan 13-08-1996 301 332 66.40 GEN 8817357206

3 575 VANDANA SAHU SHRI SANAT KUMAR SAHU 19-01-1996 298 332 66.40 OBC 9098525923

4 118 NirupamaChatterjee Pranvendu chatterjee 14-03-1995 400 331 66.20 GEN 8305665980

5 450 ADITYA SINGH RAJPUT ONKAR SINGH RAJPUT 27-12-1996 288 330 66.00 GEN 8982388745

6 371 LUKESH KUMAR BAIRAGI LAL 29-08-1994 285 330 66.00 SC 7354254570

7 236 Sofia Anish Ahmed 20-09-1996 314 329 65.80 GEN 7415516975

8 26 S. Radhika Rao S. V. Prakesh Rao 26-06-1996 259 329 65.80 GEN 8109635576

9 472 BAPU JI RAJENDRA 07-10-1995 303 328 65.60 GEN 9009155446

10 324 Varsha Dubey Satish Kumar Dubey 18-01-1995 285 328 65.60 GEN 9575748971

11 123 Shivangi Shukla Rajendra Prasad Shukla 31-08-1995 183 328 65.60 GEN 9893801448

12 395 PURUSHOTTAM SHYAM JAGAT RAM SHYAM 05-04-1996 428 327 65.40 ST 9406215827

13 386 VISHU BOLE PURUSHOTTAM BOLE 18-09-1994 285 327 65.40 SC 9302157580

Waiting list                                          Category: UR
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14 230 Anjali Pandey Ashwani Kumar Pandey 07-10-1995 367 326 65.20 GEN 7389420247

15 481 DEEPAK KUAMR PATEL GANESH RAM PATEL 21-06-1995 281 326 65.20 OBC 9993974530

16 56 Prakash Soni Bhagwat Soni 25-06-1995 263 326 65.20 OBC 9770966653

17 565 SUSHIL SETH GOUTAM SETH 29-10-1994 270 325 65.00 OBC 9098624285

18 40 Ankita Jiwanani Arjun Das Jiwanani 07-11-1995 258 325 65.00 GEN 9300087560

19 180 Vipin Darshan Dinesh Darshan 21-06-1995 246 325 65.00 OBC 9691718562

20 129 Shalu Khobragade Abhay Kumar Khobragade 02-07-1995 238 325 65.00 SC 9300833976

21 466 ANKITA SHREE HARINANDAN PRASAD 19-12-1993 330/500 324 64.80 OBC 9752113734

22 520 NIKITA SHRIVASTAVA ARVIND SHRIVASTAVA 13-05-1995 304 323 64.60 GEN 9755021475

23 474 BHUNESHWARI NARAYAN 24-06-1995 285 323 64.60 OBC 9009155446

24 447 ABHAY KUMAR PANDEY PRADEEP KUMAR PANDEY 14-12-1996 268 323 64.60 GEN 9406132118

25 346 Saurabh Bhargava Praveen Bhargava 10-02-1995 390 322 64.40 GEN 9039257441

26 351 LOCHAN PRASAD LATHIYA PREMLAL LATHIYA 16-11-1994 328 322 64.40 SC 9755760225

27 581 KAKULI DAS ARUN KUMAR DAS 28-10-1994 290 322 64.40 GEN 9754920088

28 570 TEJASVI N.K. CHANDRAWANSHI 28-09-1995 344/600 321 64.20 ST 9589452727

29 298 Sanjay Meshram Amar Singh Meshram 18-08-1995 298 320 64.00 ST 9424162434

30 54 Shantana Biswas Santosh Biswas 22-01-1995 293 320 64.00 GEN 7828507196

31 254 Manish Soni Raghunath Soni 09-01-1996 285 320 64.00 GEN 9424173171

32 589 HEMA YADAV HEERA PRASAD YADAV 25-02-1996 278 320 64.00 OBC 9424261857

33 405 PANKAJ VASWANI MANOHAR LAL VASWANI 17-08-1995 247 320 64.00 GEN 9827138359

34 131 Nomita Nirmalkar Nirmar kumar 14-02-1996 237 320 64.00 OBC 7803007954

35 143 Ayushi Mishra Rajesh Mishra 20-06-1995 422 319 63.80 GEN 9425536356

36 568 TANMOY SINGH OM PRAKASH SINGH 10-03-1996 352 319 63.80 GEN 9830291959

37 530 POOJA SAHU PRAKASH CHAND SAHU 31-05-1995 323 319 63.80 OBC 9407323337

38 177 Shampa Roy Gopal Roy 16-09-1994 258 319 63.80 GEN 8602518489

39 421 SWETA KUSHWAHA SHAREKH KUMAR 20-06-1996 323 318 63.60 OBC 8982845610

40 446 ABDUL SOHAIL ABDUL HAMID 23-03-1994 247 318 63.60 GEN 7879989857

41 547 SALIM KUMAR TIRKEY ALBERT 10-04-1995 300 317 63.40 ST 9479061380

42 242 L. Jagdish L. Venkat Rao 24-06-1996 235 317 63.40 GEN 8120001270

43 356 DHANRAJ YADAV CHHABIRAJ YADAV 30-10-1994 220 317 63.40 OBC 9770616119

44 35 Jitendra Kumar Rakesh Kumar 02-07-1996 215 317 63.40 SC 8349457994

45 452 AKANKSHA CHOUHAN P.L. CHOUHAN 19-04-1996 371 316 63.20 SC 9907384535

46 223 Rahul Shyam Narsingh Shyam 16-01-1995 361 316 63.20 ST 8109158341

47 274 Sunanda Shukla Lalit Prasad Shukla 14-01-1996 289 316 63.20 GEN 8305580022

48 2 Shaniya Khan MD. T. Z. Khan 01-01-1997 274 316 63.20 GEN 9752475585
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49 574 UTTAM YADAV PUNIRAM YADAV 12-01-1996 226 316 63.20 OBC 9630325720

50 219 Suraj Raju 05-08-1994 342 315 63.00 SC 7509055548

51 373 DEEPAK KUMAR CHANDRAVANSHI KISHOR CHANDRAVANSHI 07-10-1995 327 315 63.00 OBC 8817882440

52 541 RATNA YADAV SANTOSH YADAV 02-11-1994 240 315 63.00 OBC 9977470535

53 423 NITESH PATKAR MOHAN PATKAR 24-11-1994 225 315 63.00 OBC 7489389003

54 63 Priyanka Kumari Dharmendra Kumar 02-12-1994 320 314 62.80 OBC 9977704656

55 489 GOVERDHAN SINGH RAJPUT SANTOSH SINGH RAJPUT 21-11-1993 262 314 62.80 GEN 9584304399

56 551 SHEETAL MISHRA LATE R.V.MISHRA 12-06-1995 258 314 62.80 GEN 8817613404

57 64 Subhadra Ankita Swain Dilip Kumar Swain 02-03-1996 257 314 62.80 GEN 9752441261

58 58 Nidhi Verma Ramesh Verma 26-11-1995 329 313 62.60 OBC 9770882042

59 165 Dipendra Gurung D B Gurung 17-03-1993 240 313 62.60 GEN 9407740447

60 20 Dileep Kanwar J.R. Kanwar 13-02-1995 326 312 62.40 ST 7752214807

61 126 Sajish Bhargaw Narayan Prasad 10-06-1994 272 312 62.40 SC 9589873732

62 528 PARAS JAIN RAJKUMAR JAIN 01-08-1996 259 312 62.40 GEN 8516973727

63 243 Shadab Khan Sarafat Khan 26-07-1995 203 312 62.40 GEN 9827901791

64 205 Virendra Singh Ramnath Singh 05-06-1995 352 311 62.20 ST 8889349037

65 299 Rohit Kashyap Ram Pratap Kashyap 15-06-1995 263 311 62.20 OBC 9300781092

66 320 Ravi shankar Ramji 05-09-1995 243 311 62.20 OBC 9977949946

67 444 A.BHAVANA VENKAT RAO 20-04-1995 304 310 62.00 GEN 9406247448

68 10 Varsha Rani Kashyap Ram Prasad Kashyap 06-08-1995 278 310 62.00 OBC 9098015026

69 140 Rishabh sheel Dulal Sheel 11-12-1995 275 310 62.00 GEN 9806224801

70 425 JITENDRA KUMAR BANJARE JWALA PRASAD BANJARE 04-01-1994 219 310 62.00 SC 8871122702

71 504 KHAGESH KUMAR DHIWAR P.R. DHIWAR 20-11-1993 285 309 61.80 OBC 8234041008

72 81 Tushar Govardhan Ajay Govardhan 29-09-1995 278 309 61.80 GEN 9425219208

73 397 Jonty Adwin Anand Ajeet Kumar Anand 19-07-1993 238 309 61.80 ST 9752499997

74 174 Shashi shekhar Bibhash chandra Mishra 01-01-1993 425 308 61.60 GEN 9425531321

75 241 Swati Singh R. N. Singh 08-06-1994 323 308 61.60 GEN 7509814040

76 314 Vaibhav Virwani Chandra Kumar Virwani 11-05-1995 323 308 61.60 GEN 9098888123

77 114 Meena Sahu Ramkumar Sahu 24-08-1994 263 308 61.60 OBC 9907749253

78 125 Rahul Kumar Sihani Manaram 12-07-1995 273 307 61.40 OBC 7898276274

79 196 Deepa Singh Chetan Singh 01-11-1995 269 307 61.40 GEN 7773884898

80 75 Shailesh Lahariya Kunwar Singh Lahare 01-03-1996 255 307 61.40 SC 9752758910

81 544 REETU SONWANI HARISHANKAR SONWANI 14-07-1995 371 306 61.20 SC 8120820707

82 330 Firoj Thakur Mansa Ram Thakur 18-05-1995 314 306 61.20 ST 8269017864

83 536 RAHUL KUMAR BASANTIA BIPRO BASANTIA 28-09-1995 277 306 61.20 GEN 8817748796
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84 166 Vimal Kishore Gupta Kamal Kishore Gupta 20-09-1994 275 306 61.20 GEN 7879370151

85 248 Meenakshi Rai Gendlal Rai 22-09-1995 265 306 61.20 GEN 9524160128

86 3 Khushabu Thakur Yogendra Singh 04-10-1996 250 306 61.20 GEN 9691359275

87 445 AAYUSH DUBEY MADHWESH KUMAR DUBEY 30-07-1994 342 305 61.00 GEN 9926848102

88 381 HEMANT DHRUW JALHARAN LAL DHRUW 30-01-1995 333 305 61.00 ST 9893307066

89 458 AMIYA KUMAR BAR RABINDRA BAR 13-12-1994 313 305 61.00 SC 8085956002

90 377 YUGAL KISHOR YADAV MADAN MOHAN YADAV 20-07-1994 300 305 61.00 OBC 9827957991

91 285 Santosh kumar Nirmalkar Baldev Prasad Nirmalkar 23-04-1994 276 305 61.00 OBC 9770360819

92 93 Suman Nandini Yadav OM Prakash Yadav 28-02-1996 262 305 61.00 OBC 9165123957

93 47 Ashok Pandey Parmanand Pandey 10-02-1994 234 305 61.00 GEN 9229143817

94 566 SWADEEP SURYAVANSHI SUKHRAM SURYAVANSHI 02-10-1995 228 305 61.00 ST 8120186717

95 546 SAJAN GUPTA BIHARI LAL GUPTA 06-11-1994 219 305 61.00 GEN 8962161761

96 325 Rishabh Pandey Rajendra Pandey 02-02-1995 361 304 60.80 GEN 8109227767

97 375 SAURABH BHOI B.P. BHOI 26-07-1995 323 304 60.80 GEN 9752199328

98 475 BINDU VERMA JOHAN RAM VERMA 29-11-1994 314 304 60.80 GEN 9977807902

99 545 REETU VERMA BISNATH PRASAD VERMA 06-04-1994 323 303 60.60 OBC 9993085876

100 141 Sourav Biswas Nirmal Biswas 22-04-1995 273 303 60.60 GEN 8251046007

101 364 BHOOMIKA DAS K.DAS 19-01-1996 339 302 60.40 GEN 7879405791

102 228 Shubham Pandey Chandra Prakesh Pandey 19-07-1995 267 302 60.40 GEN 9893335127

103 497 K SRIKANT K S RAO 27-06-1995 257 302 60.40 GEN 9806679663

104 362 SHUBHI SHUKLA AKHILESH SHUKLA 07-05-1995 247 302 60.40 GEN 9993596607

105 255 Vedprakesh Mishra Ramphal Mishra 12-12-1995 235 302 60.40 GEN 9302787737

106 348 MANISH RATHORE NARAYAN RATHORE 07-09-1994 229 302 60.40 OBC 9893526860

107 36 Dinesh Kumar Jivrakhan Lal 19-01-1995 220 302 60.40 OBC 7587024648

108 41 Shashikala Toppo Etwa Toppo 10-04-1994 333 301 60.20 ST 8889877496

109 30 Uday Pratap Singh Hardayal Singh 05-10-1994 290 301 60.20 ST 9685309704

110 275 Pinky Das Abinash Chandra Das 13-08-1993 257 301 60.20 GEN 7869526362

111 366 PAYAL BASAK TARAK BASAK 05-01-1996 249 301 60.20 GEN 8269554743

112 238 Suryansh Kumar Mandwa Ramsharan Mandwa 18-10-1994 229 301 60.20 SC 8103347707

113 410 INDUJA ANJOR SINGH 15-09-1995 228 301 60.20 ST 8085532463

114 195 Sushobhit Shreyanshu lal Sanam Shreyas Kumar lal 01-12-1994 342 300 60.00 GEN 9753213133

115 384 RUCHI DUBEY ANIL KUMAR DUBEY 12-03-1996 333 300 60.00 GEN 9755967242

116 282 Shivam Saxena Late R K Saxena 27-06-1995 276 300 60.00 GEN 9617143139

117 394 VINOD AKHANDY RAMRATAN AKHANDY 02-12-1994 258 300 60.00 ST 8964952605

118 555 SHREYA AGRAWAL MR. B.R AGRAWAL 10-06-1996 266 299 59.80 GEN 9329114826
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119 185 Rahul Singh Rajput Badri Singh Rajput 19-11-1994 250 299 59.80 GEN 9098608545

120 561 SUBHAM KUMAR J. P. MANDAL 22-02-1994 219 299 59.80 ST 8109630121

121 442 POONAM TIWARI DINANATH TIWARI 12-01-1996 214 299 59.80 Gen 9165825710

122 277 Pranjali singh Sanjay Singh Thakur 15-06-1995 342 298 59.60 GEN 9826678303

123 357 SHUBHAM THARWANI DASHRATH KUMAR THARWANI 09-04-1995 333 298 59.60 GEN 7879111143

124 292 Atul Choubey Arunoday Choubey 13-09-1993 323 298 59.60 GEN 8817848380

125 8 Dhruv Kumar Taunk Hemant Kumar Taunk 18-04-1994 278 298 59.60 GEN 9039776528

126 136 Shrishty Kesharwani Sanjay Kesharwani 03-04-1995 257 298 59.60 GEN 9300320021

127 153 Anurag Anchal T R Anchal 14-06-1995 361 297 59.40 SC 8602414717

128 162 Priya Maheswari Uday ram Sahu 09-11-1994 307 297 59.40 OBC 9827924630

129 157 Deepak Patel Shiv gulam Patel 03-02-1994 288 297 59.40 OBC 8817440222

130 99 Enka Chhabra Sushil Kumar Chhabra 12-02-1995 276 297 59.40 GEN 9993403278

131 564 SURBHI KEDIA MOHAN LAL KEDIA 26-05-1994 267 297 59.40 GEN 9406056444

132 353 LUKESHWAR PRASAD MAITRY HETRAM MAITRY 07-09-1995 241 297 59.40 OBC 8878297189

133 281 Paras Ram Fekan Ram 15-05-1994 233 297 59.40 OBC 9806469137

134 72 G. Vinita G. Shankar Rao 19-11-1994 228 297 59.40 GEN 9806229988

135 419 RITU BAJAJ KISHOR BAJAJ 11-02-1994 359 295 59.00 GEN 9329474661

136 323 Azad Singh Porte Shriram Singh Porte 10-08-1994 342 295 59.00 ST 8224809916

137 390 DIVYA TANDAN LAKHAN LAL TANDAN 28-02-1996 313 295 59.00 SC 9424334724

138 187 Mahesh Lalchandani Bhojraj Lalchandani 29-12-1995 280 295 59.00 GEN 9691211011

139 315 Veena Siso Chhatrapal Singh Sirso 26-09-1995 266 294 58.80 ST 9907709067

140 45 Maheshwar Patre Lal das Patre 27-11-1995 258 294 58.80 SC 8103582351

141 51 Philemon John Ninan Ninan T. V. 01-01-1994 238 294 58.80 GEN 9977250971

142 360 CHANDRAPRAKASH SURESH TANDAN 12-08-1995 223 294 58.80 SC 8103641989

143 311 K Shivangi K Shrinivas 11-10-1995 333 293 58.60 GEN 9752440181

144 352 MANISH KUMAR TIWARI KOMAL PRASAD TIWARI 02-02-1995 304 293 58.60 GEN 8871414412

145 525 P. ABHISHEK NAIDU P. RAKESH NAIDU 24-11-1992 295 293 58.60 GEN 8109725645

146 138 Kush Kumar Barman Tijram Barman 17-11-1994 279 293 58.60 SC 9827553528

147 231 Satyawati Santi Lal Kaushik 31-07-1993 262 293 58.60 OBC 7828664447

148 77 Shyam Charan Raju Jangadey 10-06-1994 216 293 58.60 SC 7805941023

149 164 Priyank Kale Pramod Kale 20-09-1994 209 293 58.60 GEN 9713115115

150 464 ANJALI PATEL SHRI CHANDULAL PATEL 29-04-1994 323 292 58.40 GEN 8878010373

151 485 DIVYA SINGH BHIM SINGH 01-09-1996 290 292 58.40 SC 8964875822

152 512 MEGHA KRISHNAN G. RADHAKRISHNAN 17-06-1995 285 291 58.20  GEN 9425531315

153 437 ANTARIP SAHA Late ROOP SAHA 20-11-1995 266 291 58.20 Gen 8871883575
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154 16 Vivek Patel Harishankar Patel 14-12-1995 255 291 58.20 OBC 9827994780

155 70 Manisha Tripathi Ashok Kumar Tripathi 21-01-1996 248 291 58.20 GEN 8103140038

156 261 Amar Singh Sarrati Kashiram Sarrati 05-08-1994 333 290 58.00 ST 9669591365

157 433 Deepika Vandana Jagatram Kujur 10-07-1994 239 290 58.00 ST 9753854584

158 198 Krishna kumar Ishwar Patel 03-07-1995 234 290 58.00 GEN 8871325109

159 424 SONESHWAR SANTANU KUMAR 13-10-1995 226 290 58.00 SC 7697282238

160 265 Prashant Sahu Ramsharn Sahu 25-03-1994 288 289 57.80 OBC 8305839993

161 17 Sukhdev Prasad Singroul Bundaruram 03-08-1991 255 289 57.80 OBC 9009974608

162 28 Vijay Kumar Gupta Ramesh Prasad Gupta 12-02-1994 222 289 57.80 GEN 9926608457

163 239 Maya Shrivas Shatrughan Shrivas 16-05-1995 289 57.80 OBC 9827409892

164 199 Disha Kesharwani Heeralal Keshwarwai 06-02-1994 258 288 57.60 GEN 7869168159

165 90 Faisal Hussain Amir Hussain 03-03-1993 248 288 57.60 GEN 8269559116

166 202 Sonam Diwakar Satya Prakash Diwakar 31-12-1995 240 288 57.60 SC 7879791101

167 260 Manish kumar Deena bandhu 25-07-1995 228 288 57.60 GEN 8349552228

168 493 JAVED KHAN JAMAL KHAN 28-08-1993 221 288 57.60 GEN 8517095088

169 253 Akhilesh Kashyap Shailesh Kashyap 14-06-1995 328 287 57.40 OBC 9691771414

170 498 K VINEETA K ANANDA RAO 01-12-1995 295 287 57.40 GEN 9907147914

171 328 Parul Dey Sanjay Dey 23-10-1994 279 287 57.40 GEN 9827900234

172 335 Abhinav Dighraskar Arvind Dighraskar 07-03-1994 257 287 57.40 GEN 9926683475

173 108 Shubham Gupta Mohan Gupta 12-09-1994 248 287 57.40 GEN 9074691800

174 583 VIKAS SINGH ANIRUDDH SINGH 13-06-1996 238 287 57.40 GEN 8527409336

175 283 Ramakant Markam Kashi Ram Gond 05-05-1993 219 287 57.40 ST 9993171635

176 569 TANYA JYOTSNA RABI SHANKAR PRASAD 01-09-1995 295 286 57.20 GEN 9425537599

177 127 Atmiya Agrawal Sanotosh Agrawal 20-01-1995 214 286 57.20 GEN 7389163909

178 329 M Deepti M T Rao 03-08-1995 343 285 57.00 OBC 9424147371

179 451 AFREEN ISLAM M. W. ISLAM 11-08-1995 304 285 57.00 GEN 7879551561

180 340 Ashim Rahaman Moklesh Rahaman 03-04-1995 285 285 57.00 GEN 9770811138

181 341 Sunil Kumar Behura Harish Behura 08-09-1995 285 284 56.80 GEN 9424152234

182 470 ATUL KUMAR SINGH AJEET KUMAR SINGH 06-11-1994 266 284 56.80 GEN 8982982091

183 558 SHUBHLAXMI BIJAY KUMAR GUPTA 15-07-1995 266 284 56.80 GEN 8982855448

184 483 DIKSHA CHOUBEY RAMAKANT CHOUBEY 23-05-1995 247 284 56.80 GEN 9755995891

185 409 RAJNI KANWAR MANSINGH 06-07-1995 244 284 56.80 ST 9691902810

186 52 Pranab Roy Rabindra Roy 04-02-1994 219 284 56.80 GEN 9179246539

187 456 AMIT CHOUBEY OM PRAKASH CHOUBEY 29-03-1993 366 283 56.60 GEN 7489946774

188 69 Aman Baghel Tadkeshwar Baghel 15-09-1995 289 283 56.60 SC 9098970970
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189 463 ANITA RAMLAL 11-11-1995 236 283 56.60 OBC 9630815459

190 422 EDLINA BAGH ANWAR BAGH 02-06-1995 276 282 56.40 GEN 9301552832

191 273 Divya Sarthi Rajendra Sarthi 18-04-1994 244 282 56.40 OBC 8602411989

192 43 Ritesh Kumar Indra Pal Singh 20-07-1995 201 282 56.40 ST 9424129395

193 76 M. Harish Rao M. Joga Rao 20-01-1997 228 281 56.20 GEN 9770127623

194 537 RAHUL MALIK RAM GOPAL MALIK 03-01-1994 226 281 56.20 SC 7828082246

195 573 UTKARSH DUBEY RAVI DUBEY 07-11-1993 245 280 56.00 GEN 9752378451

196 524 OMPRAKASH NARANG KAILASH NARANG 08-07-1994 233 279 55.80 SC 8815152678

197 85 Omkar Prasad Ishwar Prasad 23-05-1994 343 278 55.60 OBC 8959377075

198 303 Virendra Kumar Sahu Durga Prasad Sahu 10-05-1994 278 278 55.60 OBC 9009813398

199 552 SHEFALI VIG PRESH VIG 10-02-1996 261 278 55.60 GEN 8305284509

200 176 Rupal Patel Dilip Patel 22-08-1994 248 278 55.60 OBC 9630460255

201 158 Rahul Garhewal Ajay Garhewal 09-12-1994 299 277 55.40 SC 9406036394

202 215 Mamta Kirtan Das 05-10-1994 291 277 55.40 OBC 8103063384

203 519 NEHA SINGH SHRI SUNDAR SINGH 14-03-1996 226 277 55.40 GEN 8962703672

204 128 Satyanarayan Sharma Gopal Sharma 01-11-1995 225 277 55.40 GEN 9098080293

205 97 Kalpana Majumdar Shyamal Kumar Majumdar 17-09-1995 285 276 55.20 GEN 9893453093

206 580 YOGESH RAJPUT D.S.RAJPUT 07-05-1996 234 276 55.20 GEN 8602555930

207 291 Sudha Dewangan Kaishik prasad Dewangan 16-07-1995 218 276 55.20 OBC 9827495983

208 268 Sunita Bhadoria Dilip Singh Bhadoria 24-04-1995 285 275 55.00 GEN 9893997977

209 511 MD. TANVIR MD. ZAFAR 11-09-1992 213 275 55.00 GEN 9770096495

210 490 GREESHMA SONI JAYNARAYAN SONI 17-09-1995 370 274 54.80 OBC 9425524245

211 453 AKASH KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR 10-07-1995 351 273 54.60 SC 7770929115

212 407 NAMARATA RAI NARAYAN KUMAR RAI 05-08-1995 276 273 54.60 OBC 9424264808

213 259 Avij Xalxo Lawrance Xalxo 05-12-1993 266 273 54.60 ST 7587152019

214 50 Rahul Kumar Sharma Anil Sharma 05-10-1995 232 273 54.60 OBC 8109783909

215 300 Bhanu Pratap Singh Kamal Prasad 01-01-1993 208 273 54.60 GEN 9999999999

216 416 HIMANSHU YADAV P B YADAV 14-03-1996 272 272 54.40 OBC 9981327396

217 168 Sajan Choudhary Ram kumar Choudhary 04-08-1995 235 272 54.40 OBC 9165729777

218 104 Snigdha Chadda Kamal Chadda 10-10-1995 217 272 54.40 GEN 9827196453

219 207 Satyendra Kumar Khande Gaukaran Khande 30-11-1995 217 272 54.40 SC 9691691811

220 379 ANKIT KOHLI ANIL KOHLI 29-04-1994 257 271 54.20 GEN 9993365807

221 436 RAHUL SARAF SHUSHIL SARAF 09-02-1992 389 270 54.00 OBC 9981111264

222 234 Neelima Maravi Devdarshan Singh Maravi 15-02-1995 231 270 54.00 ST 8817103718

223 42 Somaliya Patel Bharat Prasad 05-09-1994 297 269 53.80 OBC 9907443964
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224 508 M SURYA PRIYA RAO SHRI M SANGAMESWARA RAO 23-01-1995 266 269 53.80 GEN 7587314292

225 369 SONIYA THAWRANI GOPI CHAND THAWRANI 25-07-1995 209 269 53.80 GEN 9827124855

226 307 Chandramani Gahwai Dhanushram Gahwai 01-01-1995 247 268 53.60 OBC 8253020176

227 443 LOKESH TANDAN KHIKRAM TANDAN 15-09-1994 230 268 53.60 SC 9098173214

228 427 RAJU PRASAD DEVCHARAN 04.07.1993 208 268 53.60 OBC 8305130078

229 60 Anshuman Singh Satyendra Singh 05-01-1998 322 267 53.40 GEN 9329441939

230 402 Poonam Kerwani PRATAP KERWANI 08-12-1995 328 266 53.20 GEN 9300310185

231 146 Reetu Saluja Gurucharan singh saluja 10-10-1994 314 266 53.20 GEN 9425544111

232 336 K Sai Kiran K V R Murty 14-07-1996 301 266 53.20 GEN 8962792242

233 550 SARVESH JHA SUMAN KUMAR JHA 18-12-1994 372 265 53.00 GEN 8651772272

234 84 Manimala dey Govind chandra dey 21-11-1995 327 265 53.00 GEN 9630431693

235 25 Shubham Gambhir Ajay Gambhir 29-01-1995 266 265 53.00 GEN 8349004005

236 532 PRATIBHA KASHYAP RAMAWTAR KASHYAP 28-01-1996 255 265 53.00 OBC 9826763330

237 221 Mahendra Sahu Manihar Sahu 04-09-1994 250 265 53.00 OBC 8234082869

238 289 Ashish Pandey Lovebhushan Pandey 17-03-1992 195 265 53.00 GEN 9770244482

239 5 Rahul Dutta  Ratan Kumar Dutta 13-05-1994 285 264 52.80 GEN 7879222183

240 44 Akanksha Lalchandani Murli Lalchandani 26-11-1994 276 264 52.80 GEN 9827159842

241 149 Mehfooz Ahmed Mushtaq Ahmed 23-10-1993 246 264 52.80 GEN 9827400525

242 132 Chandrashekhar Shrivas Laxmi prasad Shrivas 03-07-1993 277 263 52.60 OBC 9827178419

243 288 Narendra Patel Arjun 20-09-1990 215 263 52.60 OBC 8817181714

244 305 Manish Kumar Dahre Manrakhan lal Dahre 05-10-1994 188 263 52.60 SC 9999999999

245 429 SHASHI PRABHA SIDAR RAM BHAJAN SIDAR 14.08.1995 323 262 52.40 ST 8120289085

246 233 Abdul Rauf Abdul Anish 06-11-1994 257 262 52.40 GEN 9806821433

247 496 K RAVINA K VENKATESWARA RAO 14-05-1995 238 262 52.40 GEN 8236055155

248 181 Shreya Mirani Kailash Mirani 10-07-1995 168 262 52.40 GEN 9827911678

249 505 KHWAJA MOHD MEHARBAN ALI KHWAJA SHAHANSHAH ALI 06-10-1995 371 261 52.20 GEN 9907668551

250 412 SANDEEP KOSHLE HEMENT KOSHLE 15-11-1995 320 261 52.20 SC 9993788566

251 137 Sumesh kumar Behera Uttam Behera 19-12-1995 274 261 52.20 SC 9770410574

252 501 KANAK BHARTI CHANDRA MR. MANI RAM CHANDRA 24-07-1995 214 261 52.20 OBC 9981441961

253 106 Jyoti Bhaskar Abhay Ram Bhaskar 01-01-1996 276 260 52.00 ST 9926889015

254 404 PRASHANT GIDWANI SATPAL GIDWANI 01-05-1996 266 260 52.00 GEN 9165420143

255 59 Rohit Juneja Amrit Juneja 12-02-1994 215 260 52.00 GEN 8103001033

256 563 SURAJIT CHAKRABORTY CHITTARANJAN CHAKRABORTY 02-02-1994 210 260 52.00 GEN 9806881620

257 401 AMITA KUSHWAHA MOTILAL KUSHWAHA 01-05-1993 280 259 51.80 GEN 9685479393

258 294 Garima Pandey R P Pandey 15-05-1995 266 259 51.80 GEN 9098247890
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259 354 SHUHASHINI SINGH VEDNARAYAN SINGH 28-12-1995 266 259 51.80 GEN 9424167235

260 408 AMAN AGRAWAL AJAY AGRAWAL 26-11-1994 215 259 51.80 GEN 9752477340

261 4 Harish Kumar Naik Dinesh Kumar Naik 24-04-1995 301 258 51.60 OBC 8878353933

262 103 Priya Tiwari Rajesh Tiwari 23-02-1995 211 258 51.60 GEN Not Given

263 122 Ankita Gupta Rajendra Gupta 15-05-1995 211 258 51.60 GEN 9907877369

264 211 Srijan Pateriya Lalit prakash Pateriya 05-04-1996 304 257 51.40 GEN 9971822655

265 178 Neha Jaiswal Ashok Jaiswal 29-06-1996 266 257 51.40 OBC 8817190197

266 358 KRITIKA GUPTA SANTOSH GUPTA 17-09-1995 261 257 51.40 GEN 9827982622

267 216 Shriuti Kashyap Devideen Kashyap 21-01-1991 250 257 51.40 OBC 9303269896

268 139 Prateek Tirkey Anand prakash Tirkey 12-02-1992 238 256 51.20 ST 8817326928

269 119 Jyoti Mishra Pradeep Mishra 26-09-1995 380 255 51.00 GEN 9300022471

270 145 Gauri Banjare Premnath Banjare 01-04-1995 240 255 51.00 SC 7828234492

271 91 Mandakni Kaushik Bahal Stng Kaushik 17-07-1993 231 255 51.00 OBC 9755955965

272 112 Mahendra Patrey Jagdev Prasad Patrey 02-01-1995 228 255 51.00 SC 9754373222

273 486 GAURAV GUPTA VISHNU KANT GUPTA 02-05-1994 363 253 50.60 GEN 9691711891

274 363 ANANYA SINGH NAVAL KISHOR 22-07-1995 334 253 50.60 GEN 9522757000

275 439 SANJAY KUMAR DEWANGAN SAMME LAL 07-06-1994 272 253 50.60 OBC 7898497330

276 414 KAVITA KANWAR Indra Pal Singh 29-07-1994 259 253 50.60 ST 7828292841

277 175 Niyaaz Kahan Firoj Khan 03-05-1994 257 253 50.60 GEN 9425539610

278 232 Prateek Bhagat Nansay Bhagat 21-02-1995 238 253 50.60 ST 8871130939

279 376 AJAY KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 05-07-1994 233 253 50.60 SC 8103375446

280 188 Kamal Kumar Dubey Dinesh Dubey 20-12-1994 258 252 50.40 GEN 8109216284

281 432 VIVEK LAL SATISH LAL 12.07.1992 205 252 50.40 GEN 9755912314

282 213 Gagan Deep Singh Daljeet Singh 28-04-1995 358 251 50.20 GEN 9669804448

283 343 Avinash Kumar Shrey Ram Prasad Shrey 07-05-1993 352 251 50.20 ST 9425283614

284 388 CHITRAKSHEE CHOWHAN RANJIT SINGH CHOWHAN 18-01-1995 352 251 50.20 GEN 9425219104

285 13 Mayank Singh Gautam Suresh Singh Gautam 26-08-1995 244 251 50.20 GEN 9584114284

286 304 Dev Kumar Nahariya Raju Nahariya 01-07-1994 247 250 50.00 SC 8269051037

287 455 AKIB JAVED KHAN RAHUL AMIN KHAN 14-03-1994 238 250 50.00 GEN 7869230603

288 306 Sunny Kumar Samundre Baratilal Samundre 05-07-1995 238 245 49.00 SC 8269810562

289 111 Mulchand Ganpat Ram 05-07-1991 233 244 48.80 SC 9685942625

290 361 SURESH KUMAR PAIKARA MANI RAM PAIKARA 19-10-1995 226 240 48.00 ST 8103991639

291 391 PRANJEET KOCHLE HANUMAN PRASAD KOCHLE 30-09-1994 218 240 48.00 SC 8817522367

292 286 Aneesh kumar Mandwa Ram sharan Mandwa 24-11-1992 218 237 47.40 SC 8103347707

293 14 Laxmi Rathiya Sahasram Rathiya 31-01-1994 217 236 47.20 ST 8959033383
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294 271 Yogesh Kumar Patle Shankar Lal Patle 05-09-1993 199 235 47.00 SC 8959974861

295 370 PARMANAND AHIRWAR LAKHAN LAL AHIRWAL 05-01-1994 231 234 46.80 SC 8871920325

296 338 Aashly K C K Chandrababu 15-04-1995 228 234 46.80 SC 7587195478

297 225 Deepak Kumar Gendle Uttra Kumar Gendle 23-10-1992 202 233 46.60 SC 7489840329

298 426 RAJESH KUMAR HASTE RAM 20.05.1993 283 229 45.80 SC 7389242829

299 548 SANDEEP KUMAR SURYAWANSHI ASHARAM SURYAWANSHI 16-01-1995 263 225 45.00 SC 9993207772

300 517 NEHA RAY DHARAM LAL 06-11-1995 167 225 45.00 SC 9617756409

301 549 SANJAY KUMAR THAKUR SHYAM LAL THAKUR 11-07-1993 234 220 44.00 ST 9424105772

302 457 AMITESH TIRKEY MUKTA KUMAR TIRKEY 09-10-1994 238 217 43.40 ST 9406212299

303 337 Swaeta Sonam Xess Amal Xess 22-01-1995 288 215 43.00 ST 9494189698

304 262 Vinay Thakur B. R. Thakur 09-08-1993 203 206 41.20 ST 7879054121

305 515 MONIKA LAHERI RAJKUMAR LAHERI 18-10-1995 276 205 41.00 SC 9584573351

306 417 DEV SINGH KANWAR BHAIYA RAM 22-11-1993 207 197 39.40 ST 9179036795

307 428 KIRAN KANWAR LATA KRIPAL SINGH KANWAR 12.07.1995 207 179 35.80 ST 9977420388

Sl.No.
Form 

No.
Name Father's Name DOB Marks 10th Marks 12th % 12th Category Contact No.

1 575 VANDANA SAHU SHRI SANAT KUMAR SAHU 19-01-1996 298 332 66.40 OBC 9098525923

2 481 DEEPAK KUAMR PATEL GANESH RAM PATEL 21-06-1995 281 326 65.20 OBC 9993974530

3 56 Prakash Soni Bhagwat Soni 25-06-1995 263 326 65.20 OBC 9770966653

4 565 SUSHIL SETH GOUTAM SETH 29-10-1994 270 325 65.00 OBC 9098624285

5 180 Vipin Darshan Dinesh Darshan 21-06-1995 246 325 65.00 OBC 9691718562

6 466 ANKITA SHREE HARINANDAN PRASAD 19-12-1993 330/500 324 64.80 OBC 9752113734

7 474 BHUNESHWARI NARAYAN 24-06-1995 285 323 64.60 OBC 9009155446

8 589 HEMA YADAV HEERA PRASAD YADAV 25-02-1996 278 320 64.00 OBC 9424261857

9 131 Nomita Nirmalkar Nirmar kumar 14-02-1996 237 320 64.00 OBC 7803007954

10 530 POOJA SAHU PRAKASH CHAND SAHU 31-05-1995 323 319 63.80 OBC 9407323337

11 421 SWETA KUSHWAHA SHAREKH KUMAR 20-06-1996 323 318 63.60 OBC 8982845610

12 356 DHANRAJ YADAV CHHABIRAJ YADAV 30-10-1994 220 317 63.40 OBC 9770616119

13 574 UTTAM YADAV PUNIRAM YADAV 12-01-1996 226 316 63.20 OBC 9630325720

14 373 DEEPAK KUMAR CHANDRAVANSHI KISHOR CHANDRAVANSHI 07-10-1995 327 315 63.00 OBC 8817882440

15 541 RATNA YADAV SANTOSH YADAV 02-11-1994 240 315 63.00 OBC 9977470535

16 423 NITESH PATKAR MOHAN PATKAR 24-11-1994 225 315 63.00 OBC 7489389003

17 63 Priyanka Kumari Dharmendra Kumar 02-12-1994 320 314 62.80 OBC 9977704656
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18 58 Nidhi Verma Ramesh Verma 26-11-1995 329 313 62.60 OBC 9770882042

19 299 Rohit Kashyap Ram Pratap Kashyap 15-06-1995 263 311 62.20 OBC 9300781092

20 320 Ravi shankar Ramji 05-09-1995 243 311 62.20 OBC 9977949946

21 10 Varsha Rani Kashyap Ram Prasad Kashyap 06-08-1995 278 310 62.00 OBC 9098015026

22 504 KHAGESH KUMAR DHIWAR P.R. DHIWAR 20-11-1993 285 309 61.80 OBC 8234041008

23 114 Meena Sahu Ramkumar Sahu 24-08-1994 263 308 61.60 OBC 9907749253

24 125 Rahul Kumar Sihani Manaram 12-07-1995 273 307 61.40 OBC 7898276274

25 377 YUGAL KISHOR YADAV MADAN MOHAN YADAV 20-07-1994 300 305 61.00 OBC 9827957991

26 285 Santosh kumar Nirmalkar Baldev Prasad Nirmalkar 23-04-1994 276 305 61.00 OBC 9770360819

27 93 Suman Nandini Yadav OM Prakash Yadav 28-02-1996 262 305 61.00 OBC 9165123957

28 545 REETU VERMA BISNATH PRASAD VERMA 06-04-1994 323 303 60.60 OBC 9993085876

29 348 MANISH RATHORE NARAYAN RATHORE 07-09-1994 229 302 60.40 OBC 9893526860

30 36 Dinesh Kumar Jivrakhan Lal 19-01-1995 220 302 60.40 OBC 7587024648

31 162 Priya Maheswari Uday ram Sahu 09-11-1994 307 297 59.40 OBC 9827924630

32 157 Deepak Patel Shiv gulam Patel 03-02-1994 288 297 59.40 OBC 8817440222

33 353 LUKESHWAR PRASAD MAITRY HETRAM MAITRY 07-09-1995 241 297 59.40 OBC 8878297189

34 281 Paras Ram Fekan Ram 15-05-1994 233 297 59.40 OBC 9806469137

35 231 Satyawati Santi Lal Kaushik 31-07-1993 262 293 58.60 OBC 7828664447

36 16 Vivek Patel Harishankar Patel 14-12-1995 255 291 58.20 OBC 9827994780

37 265 Prashant Sahu Ramsharn Sahu 25-03-1994 288 289 57.80 OBC 8305839993

38 17 Sukhdev Prasad Singroul Bundaruram 03-08-1991 255 289 57.80 OBC 9009974608

39 239 Maya Shrivas Shatrughan Shrivas 16-05-1995 289 57.80 OBC 9827409892

40 253 Akhilesh Kashyap Shailesh Kashyap 14-06-1995 328 287 57.40 OBC 9691771414

41 329 M Deepti M T Rao 03-08-1995 343 285 57.00 OBC 9424147371

42 463 ANITA RAMLAL 11-11-1995 236 283 56.60 OBC 9630815459

43 273 Divya Sarthi Rajendra Sarthi 18-04-1994 244 282 56.40 OBC 8602411989

44 85 Omkar Prasad Ishwar Prasad 23-05-1994 343 278 55.60 OBC 8959377075

45 303 Virendra Kumar Sahu Durga Prasad Sahu 10-05-1994 278 278 55.60 OBC 9009813398

46 176 Rupal Patel Dilip Patel 22-08-1994 248 278 55.60 OBC 9630460255

47 215 Mamta Kirtan Das 05-10-1994 291 277 55.40 OBC 8103063384

48 291 Sudha Dewangan Kaishik prasad Dewangan 16-07-1995 218 276 55.20 OBC 9827495983

49 490 GREESHMA SONI JAYNARAYAN SONI 17-09-1995 370 274 54.80 OBC 9425524245

50 407 NAMARATA RAI NARAYAN KUMAR RAI 05-08-1995 276 273 54.60 OBC 9424264808

51 50 Rahul Kumar Sharma Anil Sharma 05-10-1995 232 273 54.60 OBC 8109783909

52 416 HIMANSHU YADAV P B YADAV 14-03-1996 272 272 54.40 OBC 9981327396
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53 168 Sajan Choudhary Ram kumar Choudhary 04-08-1995 235 272 54.40 OBC 9165729777

54 436 RAHUL SARAF SHUSHIL SARAF 09-02-1992 389 270 54.00 OBC 9981111264

55 42 Somaliya Patel Bharat Prasad 05-09-1994 297 269 53.80 OBC 9907443964

56 307 Chandramani Gahwai Dhanushram Gahwai 01-01-1995 247 268 53.60 OBC 8253020176

57 427 RAJU PRASAD DEVCHARAN 04.07.1993 208 268 53.60 OBC 8305130078

58 532 PRATIBHA KASHYAP RAMAWTAR KASHYAP 28-01-1996 255 265 53.00 OBC 9826763330

59 221 Mahendra Sahu Manihar Sahu 04-09-1994 250 265 53.00 OBC 8234082869

60 132 Chandrashekhar Shrivas Laxmi prasad Shrivas 03-07-1993 277 263 52.60 OBC 9827178419

61 288 Narendra Patel Arjun 20-09-1990 215 263 52.60 OBC 8817181714

62 501 KANAK BHARTI CHANDRA MR. MANI RAM CHANDRA 24-07-1995 214 261 52.20 OBC 9981441961

63 4 Harish Kumar Naik Dinesh Kumar Naik 24-04-1995 301 258 51.60 OBC 8878353933

64 178 Neha Jaiswal Ashok Jaiswal 29-06-1996 266 257 51.40 OBC 8817190197

65 216 Shriuti Kashyap Devideen Kashyap 21-01-1991 250 257 51.40 OBC 9303269896

66 91 Mandakni Kaushik Bahal Stng Kaushik 17-07-1993 231 255 51.00 OBC 9755955965

67 439 SANJAY KUMAR DEWANGAN SAMME LAL 07-06-1994 272 253 50.60 OBC 7898497330

Sl.No.
Form 

No.
Name Father's Name DOB Marks 10th Marks 12th % 12th Category Contact No.

1 371 LUKESH KUMAR BAIRAGI LAL 29-08-1994 285 330 66.00 SC 7354254570

2 386 VISHU BOLE PURUSHOTTAM BOLE 18-09-1994 285 327 65.40 SC 9302157580

3 129 Shalu Khobragade Abhay Kumar Khobragade 02-07-1995 238 325 65.00 SC 9300833976

4 351 LOCHAN PRASAD LATHIYA PREMLAL LATHIYA 16-11-1994 328 322 64.40 SC 9755760225

5 35 Jitendra Kumar Rakesh Kumar 02-07-1996 215 317 63.40 SC 8349457994

6 452 AKANKSHA CHOUHAN P.L. CHOUHAN 19-04-1996 371 316 63.20 SC 9907384535

7 219 Suraj Raju 05-08-1994 342 315 63.00 SC 7509055548

8 126 Sajish Bhargaw Narayan Prasad 10-06-1994 272 312 62.40 SC 9589873732

9 425 JITENDRA KUMAR BANJARE JWALA PRASAD BANJARE 04-01-1994 219 310 62.00 SC 8871122702

10 75 Shailesh Lahariya Kunwar Singh Lahare 01-03-1996 255 307 61.40 SC 9752758910

11 544 REETU SONWANI HARISHANKAR SONWANI 14-07-1995 371 306 61.20 SC 8120820707

12 458 AMIYA KUMAR BAR RABINDRA BAR 13-12-1994 313 305 61.00 SC 8085956002

13 238 Suryansh Kumar Mandwa Ramsharan Mandwa 18-10-1994 229 301 60.20 SC 8103347707

14 153 Anurag Anchal T R Anchal 14-06-1995 361 297 59.40 SC 8602414717

15 390 DIVYA TANDAN LAKHAN LAL TANDAN 28-02-1996 313 295 59.00 SC 9424334724
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16 45 Maheshwar Patre Lal das Patre 27-11-1995 258 294 58.80 SC 8103582351

17 360 CHANDRAPRAKASH SURESH TANDAN 12-08-1995 223 294 58.80 SC 8103641989

18 138 Kush Kumar Barman Tijram Barman 17-11-1994 279 293 58.60 SC 9827553528

19 77 Shyam Charan Raju Jangadey 10-06-1994 216 293 58.60 SC 7805941023

20 485 DIVYA SINGH BHIM SINGH 01-09-1996 290 292 58.40 SC 8964875822

21 424 SONESHWAR SANTANU KUMAR 13-10-1995 226 290 58.00 SC 7697282238

22 202 Sonam Diwakar Satya Prakash Diwakar 31-12-1995 240 288 57.60 SC 7879791101

23 69 Aman Baghel Tadkeshwar Baghel 15-09-1995 289 283 56.60 SC 9098970970

24 537 RAHUL MALIK RAM GOPAL MALIK 03-01-1994 226 281 56.20 SC 7828082246

25 524 OMPRAKASH NARANG KAILASH NARANG 08-07-1994 233 279 55.80 SC 8815152678

26 158 Rahul Garhewal Ajay Garhewal 09-12-1994 299 277 55.40 SC 9406036394

27 453 AKASH KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR 10-07-1995 351 273 54.60 SC 7770929115

28 207 Satyendra Kumar Khande Gaukaran Khande 30-11-1995 217 272 54.40 SC 9691691811

29 443 LOKESH TANDAN KHIKRAM TANDAN 15-09-1994 230 268 53.60 SC 9098173214

30 305 Manish Kumar Dahre Manrakhan lal Dahre 05-10-1994 188 263 52.60 SC 9999999999

31 412 SANDEEP KOSHLE HEMENT KOSHLE 15-11-1995 320 261 52.20 SC 9993788566

32 137 Sumesh kumar Behera Uttam Behera 19-12-1995 274 261 52.20 SC 9770410574

33 145 Gauri Banjare Premnath Banjare 01-04-1995 240 255 51.00 SC 7828234492

34 112 Mahendra Patrey Jagdev Prasad Patrey 02-01-1995 228 255 51.00 SC 9754373222

35 376 AJAY KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 05-07-1994 233 253 50.60 SC 8103375446

36 304 Dev Kumar Nahariya Raju Nahariya 01-07-1994 247 250 50.00 SC 8269051037

37 306 Sunny Kumar Samundre Baratilal Samundre 05-07-1995 238 245 49.00 SC 8269810562

38 111 Mulchand Ganpat Ram 05-07-1991 233 244 48.80 SC 9685942625

39 391 PRANJEET KOCHLE HANUMAN PRASAD KOCHLE 30-09-1994 218 240 48.00 SC 8817522367

40 286 Aneesh kumar Mandwa Ram sharan Mandwa 24-11-1992 218 237 47.40 SC 8103347707

41 271 Yogesh Kumar Patle Shankar Lal Patle 05-09-1993 199 235 47.00 SC 8959974861

42 370 PARMANAND AHIRWAR LAKHAN LAL AHIRWAL 05-01-1994 231 234 46.80 SC 8871920325

43 338 Aashly K C K Chandrababu 15-04-1995 228 234 46.80 SC 7587195478

44 225 Deepak Kumar Gendle Uttra Kumar Gendle 23-10-1992 202 233 46.60 SC 7489840329

45 426 RAJESH KUMAR HASTE RAM 20.05.1993 283 229 45.80 SC 7389242829

46 548 SANDEEP KUMAR SURYAWANSHI ASHARAM SURYAWANSHI 16-01-1995 263 225 45.00 SC 9993207772

47 517 NEHA RAY DHARAM LAL 06-11-1995 167 225 45.00 SC 9617756409

48 515 MONIKA LAHERI RAJKUMAR LAHERI 18-10-1995 276 205 41.00 SC 9584573351

There is no waiting list under this category

Page 20



Sl.No.
Form 

No.
Name Father's Name DOB Marks 10th Marks 12th % 12th Category Contact No.

1 339 Shobhit Kumar Sonikar G L Sonikar 22-11-1993 309 332 66.40 ST 9691531322

2 395 PURUSHOTTAM SHYAM JAGAT RAM SHYAM 05-04-1996 428 327 65.40 ST 9406215827

3 570 TEJASVI N.K. CHANDRAWANSHI 28-09-1995 344/600 321 64.20 ST 9589452727

4 298 Sanjay Meshram Amar Singh Meshram 18-08-1995 298 320 64.00 ST 9424162434

5 547 SALIM KUMAR TIRKEY ALBERT 10-04-1995 300 317 63.40 ST 9479061380

6 223 Rahul Shyam Narsingh Shyam 16-01-1995 361 316 63.20 ST 8109158341

7 20 Dileep Kanwar J.R. Kanwar 13-02-1995 326 312 62.40 ST 7752214807

8 205 Virendra Singh Ramnath Singh 05-06-1995 352 311 62.20 ST 8889349037

9 397 Jonty Adwin Anand Ajeet Kumar Anand 19-07-1993 238 309 61.80 ST 9752499997

10 330 Firoj Thakur Mansa Ram Thakur 18-05-1995 314 306 61.20 ST 8269017864

11 381 HEMANT DHRUW JALHARAN LAL DHRUW 30-01-1995 333 305 61.00 ST 9893307066

12 566 SWADEEP SURYAVANSHI SUKHRAM SURYAVANSHI 02-10-1995 228 305 61.00 ST 8120186717

13 41 Shashikala Toppo Etwa Toppo 10-04-1994 333 301 60.20 ST 8889877496

14 30 Uday Pratap Singh Hardayal Singh 05-10-1994 290 301 60.20 ST 9685309704

15 410 INDUJA ANJOR SINGH 15-09-1995 228 301 60.20 ST 8085532463

16 394 VINOD AKHANDY RAMRATAN AKHANDY 02-12-1994 258 300 60.00 ST 8964952605

17 561 SUBHAM KUMAR J. P. MANDAL 22-02-1994 219 299 59.80 ST 8109630121

18 323 Azad Singh Porte Shriram Singh Porte 10-08-1994 342 295 59.00 ST 8224809916

19 315 Veena Siso Chhatrapal Singh Sirso 26-09-1995 266 294 58.80 ST 9907709067

20 261 Amar Singh Sarrati Kashiram Sarrati 05-08-1994 333 290 58.00 ST 9669591365

21 433 Deepika Vandana Jagatram Kujur 10-07-1994 239 290 58.00 ST 9753854584

22 283 Ramakant Markam Kashi Ram Gond 05-05-1993 219 287 57.40 ST 9993171635

23 409 RAJNI KANWAR MANSINGH 06-07-1995 244 284 56.80 ST 9691902810

24 43 Ritesh Kumar Indra Pal Singh 20-07-1995 201 282 56.40 ST 9424129395

25 259 Avij Xalxo Lawrance Xalxo 05-12-1993 266 273 54.60 ST 7587152019

26 234 Neelima Maravi Devdarshan Singh Maravi 15-02-1995 231 270 54.00 ST 8817103718

27 429 SHASHI PRABHA SIDAR RAM BHAJAN SIDAR 14.08.1995 323 262 52.40 ST 8120289085

28 106 Jyoti Bhaskar Abhay Ram Bhaskar 01-01-1996 276 260 52.00 ST 9926889015

29 139 Prateek Tirkey Anand prakash Tirkey 12-02-1992 238 256 51.20 ST 8817326928

30 414 KAVITA KANWAR Indra Pal Singh 29-07-1994 259 253 50.60 ST 7828292841

31 232 Prateek Bhagat Nansay Bhagat 21-02-1995 238 253 50.60 ST 8871130939

32 343 Avinash Kumar Shrey Ram Prasad Shrey 07-05-1993 352 251 50.20 ST 9425283614
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33 361 SURESH KUMAR PAIKARA MANI RAM PAIKARA 19-10-1995 226 240 48.00 ST 8103991639

34 14 Laxmi Rathiya Sahasram Rathiya 31-01-1994 217 236 47.20 ST 8959033383

35 549 SANJAY KUMAR THAKUR SHYAM LAL THAKUR 11-07-1993 234 220 44.00 ST 9424105772

36 457 AMITESH TIRKEY MUKTA KUMAR TIRKEY 09-10-1994 238 217 43.40 ST 9406212299

37 337 Swaeta Sonam Xess Amal Xess 22-01-1995 288 215 43.00 ST 9494189698

38 262 Vinay Thakur B. R. Thakur 09-08-1993 203 206 41.20 ST 7879054121

Sl.No.
Form 

No.
Name Father's Name DOB Marks 10th Marks 12th % 12th Category Contact No.

1 417 DEV SINGH KANWAR BHAIYA RAM 22-11-1993 207 197 39.40 ST 9179036795

2 428 KIRAN KANWAR LATA KRIPAL SINGH KANWAR 12.07.1995 207 179 35.80 ST 9977420388

Documents Required for Admission:

1 2 Photocopy Sets of 10th and 12th marksheet alongwith original

2 Original Transfer Certificate

3 Original Migration Certificate

4 Original Caste Certificate in case of OBC/SC/ST candidates alongwith 2 photocopies

5 Income Certificate for OBC candidates is must

6 3 recent passport size photographs

7 Gap Certificate, if required

8 Requisite fee which will be deposited through challen issued by the Dept.

Dr. A.R. Krishna

Associate Professor and Head

Dept. of Commerce

GGV, Bilaspur
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